$400,000 - 8333 175th Street Ct E, Puyallup

MLS® #2407955

$400,000

2 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom, 1,274 sqft
Residential on 0.07 Acres

South Hill, Puyallup, WA

Step into comfort and ease in this rare
single-level gem in Puyallup. From the
moment you walk in, the open layout invites
you to relax, entertain, and feel at home. The
modern kitchen shines with quartz
countertops, stainless steel appliances, and a
large island perfect for gatherings. Unwind in
your spacious primary suite, complete with a
walk-in closet and private bath. Thoughtfully
designed with stylish finishes and
low-maintenance living, this home offers the
perfect blend of comfort and convenience. The
roomy two-car garage adds storage and
flexibility. All this, just minutes from shopping,
dining, and healthcare. Don't DREAM it, OWN

it!

Built in 2018

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price

Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

Type

2407955
$400,000
$400,000
$314

2

2

2

1,274
0.07
2018
Residential




Sub-Type Single Family Residence
Status Sold

Community Information

Address 8333 175th Street Ct E
Area 88 - Puyallup
Subdivision South Hill

City Puyallup

County Pierce

State WA

Zip Code 98375

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2
Parking Driveway, Attached Garage, Off Street
Garage Spaces 2

Interior

Interior Features  Bath Off Primary, Double Pane/Storm Window, Dining Room, Vaulted
Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s)

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s)
Exterior

Exterior Features Cement Planked
Lot Description Curbs, Paved, Sidewalk
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Bethel

Elementary Frederickson Elem
Middle Liberty JH

High Graham-Kapowsin High

Additional Information

Days on Market 28

Cumulative Days on Market 28
Days on Website 55
HOA Fees $200
HOA Fees Frequency Monthly



